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MES: 541.9    Transits: 621
SNR: 530.4    χ2/DoF: 0.8    Depth: 7874.8 [27.1] ppm

Phase [Hours]

W
hi

te
ne

d 
F

lu
x 

V
al

ue
 [σ

]

−10 −5 0 5 10
−10

−8

−6

−4

−2

0

2
x 10−3

Odd Even

Depth−sig: 0.0% [14.44σ]

Phase [Hours]

R
el

at
iv

e 
F

lu
x

−1.5−1−0.500.51

−0.5

0

0.5

1

 Q1

 Q2
 Q3  Q4 Q5

 Q6

 Q7
 Q9

 Q10

 Q11
 Q13

 Q14

 Q15
 Q17

 10848459, 15.597

Difference Image
Out of Transit Centroid Offsets

RA Offset (arcsec)

D
ec

 O
ffs

et
 (

ar
cs

ec
)

DV Fit Results:

Period = 1.73695 [0.00000] d
Epoch = 132.0940 [0.0001] BKJD
Rp/R* = 0.1085 [0.0030]
a/R* = 3.53 [0.04]
b = 0.93 [0.01]

Seff = 896.40 [296.74]
Teq = 1395 [115] K
Rp = 9.37 [2.39] Re
a = 0.0266 [0.0057] AU

Ag = 0.11 [0.07]  [−12.63σ]
Teffp = 1253 [171] K  [−0.69σ]

DV Diagnostic Results:

ShortPeriod−sig: N/A
LongPeriod−sig: N/A
ModelChiSquare2−sig: N/A
ModelChiSquareGof−sig: N/A
Bootstrap−pfa: 0.00e+00
RollingBand−fgt: 1.00 [575/575]
GhostDiagnostic−chr: 7.565

Centroid−sig: 0.0%
Centroid−so: 0.111 arcsec [3.58σ]
OotOffset−rm: 0.289 arcsec [3.67σ]
KicOffset−rm: 0.276 arcsec [3.65σ]
OotOffset−st: 4/4/1/5 [14]
KicOffset−st: 4/4/1/5 [14]
DiffImageQuality−fgm: 1.00 [14/14]
DiffImageOverlap−fno: 1.00 [14/14]

KIC: 10848459     Candidate: 1 of 1     Period: 1.737 d
KOI: K00754.01     Corr: 0.985

Software Revision: svn+ssh://murzim/repo/soc/tags/release/9.3.42@60958    −−    Date Generated: 29−Jan−2016 05:26:31 Z

This Data Validation Report Summary was produced in the Kepler Science Operations Center Pipeline at NASA Ames Research Center


